DWSE4000Q SCREW DRIVER IN2

674350 - DWSE4000Q - 4000384511







Position
0005
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0034
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0033
0035
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Quantity

Description
FAN
TYPE PLATE
ARMATURE
MOTOR
BRUSH HOLDER COMPL.
CONNECTION CABLE IN2
SWITCH
GEAR CASE
PLATE
SLEEVE
HANDLE
CASING
CYLINDER
SLEEVE
CLUTCH WHEEL
PRESSURE SPRING
PRESSURE SPRING
GROUND PLATE
BUSH
COUPLING
COUPLING
CLIP
GASKET
CLAMP PIN
CONNECTOR
WASHER
MARKER
SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
STOPPER
CAPACITOR
DRYWALL LOCATOR AS.
EMBOUTS PHILIPS 25 MM/T2 (2)
Bit Holder Mag 76mm-1pc

Part number
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
4931441572
22181220
4931624171
5131000000
28142375
28282315
30370046
4931441584
201621001
31510095
31580515
5131000000
40500095
40508515
42140460
5131000000
42660715
42700310
42705280
43440985
4931359930
22561015
45880555
45300030
23521610
22181320
45300035
22330550
49261036
4932373442
48323065

EAN

4002395868537
4058546069896
4002395710799

4058546070960
4058546071103
4002395256204
4002395870486
4002395893799
4058546071608
4058546071684

4058546072698
4058546072810
4058546072964

4058546073176
4058546073206
4058546073220
4058546073459
4002395654437
4058546070205
4058546074777
4058546074609
4058546070472
4058546069933
4058546074616
4058546070076
45242185245

45242128600



DWSE4000Q SCREW DRIVER IN2

674350 - DWSE4000Q - 4000752030







Position
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0034
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0033
0035
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Quantity

Description
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
FAN
SCREW
TYPE PLATE
MOTOR
BRUSH HOLDER COMPL.
CONNECTION CABLE IN2
SWITCH
GEAR CASE
PLATE
SLEEVE
HANDLE
CASING
CYLINDER
SLEEVE
CLUTCH WHEEL
PRESSURE SPRING
PRESSURE SPRING
GROUND PLATE
COUPLING
COUPLING
CLIP
GASKET
CLAMP PIN
CONNECTOR
WASHER
MARKER
SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
STOPPER
CAPACITOR
DRYWALL LOCATOR AS.
EMBOUTS PHILIPS 25 MM/T2 (2)
Bit Holder Mag 76mm-1pc

Part number
02040640
02040645
02040852
02503245
5131000000
06827275
5131000000
4931441572
22181220
4931624171
5131000000
28142375
28282315
30370046
4931441584
201621001
31510095
31580515
5131000000
40500095
40508515
42140460
42660715
42700310
42705280
43440985
4931359930
22561015
45880555
45300030
23521610
22181320
45300035
22330550
49261036
4932373442
48323065

EAN
4058546067922
4058546067939
4058546067984
4058546068271

4058546068981

4002395868537
4058546069896
4002395710799

4058546070960
4058546071103
4002395256204
4002395870486
4002395893799
4058546071608
4058546071684

4058546072698
4058546072810
4058546072964
4058546073176
4058546073206
4058546073220
4058546073459
4002395654437
4058546070205
4058546074777
4058546074609
4058546070472
4058546069933
4058546074616
4058546070076
45242185245

45242128600



DWSE4000Q SCREW DRIVER IN2
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Position
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
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0021
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Quantity

Description
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
FAN
SCREW
TYPE PLATE
MOTOR
BRUSH HOLDER COMPL.
CONNECTION CABLE IN2
SWITCH
GEAR CASE
PLATE
SLEEVE
HANDLE
CASING
CYLINDER
SLEEVE
CLUTCH WHEEL
PRESSURE SPRING
PRESSURE SPRING
GROUND PLATE
COUPLING
COUPLING
CLIP
GASKET
CLAMP PIN
CONNECTOR
WASHER
MARKER
SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
STOPPER
CAPACITOR
DRYWALL LOCATOR AS.
EMBOUTS PHILIPS 25 MM/T2 (2)
Bit Holder Mag 76mm-1pc

Part number
02040640
02040645
02040852
02503245
5131000000
06827275
5131000000
4931441572
22181220
4931624171
5131000000
28142375
28282315
30370046
4931441584
201621001
31510095
31580515
5131000000
40500095
40508515
42140460
42660715
42700310
42705280
43440985
4931359930
22561015
45880555
45300030
23521610
22181320
45300035
22330550
49261036
4932373442
48323065

EAN
4058546067922
4058546067939
4058546067984
4058546068271

4058546068981

4002395868537
4058546069896
4002395710799

4058546070960
4058546071103
4002395256204
4002395870486
4002395893799
4058546071608
4058546071684

4058546072698
4058546072810
4058546072964
4058546073176
4058546073206
4058546073220
4058546073459
4002395654437
4058546070205
4058546074777
4058546074609
4058546070472
4058546069933
4058546074616
4058546070076
45242185245

45242128600
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